附件1：

中关村管委会公开遴选公务员

面试人员名单
	职位名称
	考生准考证号
	名次
	笔试成绩
	面试时间

	项目管理
	202032010104
	1
	77.00
	10月24日上午9:00开始面试，请参加面试的考生于8:30前报到，

	
	202032010103
	2
	74.00
	

	
	202032010101
	3
	72.50
	

	
	202032010102
	4
	62.50
	

	政策研究
	202032010105
	1
	81.50
	

	
	202032010110
	2
	80.00
	

	
	202032010121
	3
	78.00
	

	
	202032010107
	4
	77.50
	

	
	202032010123
	4
	77.50
	


